Digital
multimeters
DMG 600-610
Digital multimeters
DMG 600 - 610
are capable of viewing
the measurements
with high accuracy on

Sam1
Sam1
HOW TO ORDER
Operational characteristics
–  Auxiliary supply voltage range: 100-440VAC /
120-250VDC
–  Voltage measurement range: 50-720VAC
–  Usage in medium and high-voltage systems
with voltage transformers
–  Rated input current: 1A or 5A
–  Frequency measurement range: 45-66Hz
–  True RMS measurements: for voltage and
current
–  Measurement accuracy:
   •Voltage: ±0.5% (50-720VAC)
   •Current: ±0.5% (0.1-1.1In)
   •Power: ±1% f.s.
   •Frequency: ±0.05%
   •Active energy: Classe 1 (IEC/EN 62053-22)
   •Reactive energy: Class 2 (IEC/EN 62053-23)
–  Non-volatile memory for data storage
–  Communication protocol Modbus-RTU, ASCII
and TCP
–  Compatible with software and APP
–  Flush-mount housing 96x96mm
–  IEC degree of protection: on front IP54; IP20 at
terminals.
Certifications and compliance
Certifications obtained: EAC, cULus.
Compliant with standards: IEC/EN 61010-1,
IEC/EN 61000-6-2, IEC/EN 61000-6-3,
UL 61010-1, CSA C22-2 n°61010-1.
LCD multimeters
DMG 600 - DMG 610
EXP10...
CX 01
EXP80 00
Expansion modules
Order code Description
DMG 600 Backlight icon LCD, 72x46mmm, auxiliary supply100-440VAC / 120-250VDC,
front optical port
DMG 610 Backlight icon LCD, 72x46mmm, auxiliary supply 100-440VAC / 120-250VDC,
front optical port and RS485 port
Order code Description
Inputs and outputs
EXP10 00 4 opto-isolated digital
inputs
EXP10 01 4 opto-isolated static
outputs
EXP10 02 2 digital inputs and
2 static outputs,
opto-isolated
EXP10 03 2 relay outputs rated
5A 250VAC
EXP10 08 2 opto-isolated digital
inputs and 2 relay
outputs rated 5A
250VAC
Communication ports
EXP10 10 Opto-isolated USB
interface
EXP10 11 Opto-isolated RS232
interface
EXP10 12 Opto-isolated RS485
interface
EXP10 13 Opto-isolated Ethernet
interface with web
server function
Communication
ports and
accessories
Order code Description
CX 01 USB/optical dongle for